
€

SPODNÍ SKŘÍŇKA POD UMYVADLO 600 

SPODNÍ SKŘÍŇKA POD UMYVADLO 700 

SPODNÍ SKŘÍŇKA POD UMYVADLO 800 

X000001085

X000001089

X000001093

X000001086

X000001090

X000001094

X000001087

X000001091

X000001095

X000001088

X000001092

X000001096

! Cl
>40kg >3h

PL  lat gwarancji

DE  jahre garantie

HU év garancia
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